
Ezzell Mustangs – Meyersville Panthers – Sweet Home Cougars - Vysehrad Eagles –
Westhoff Warriors – (Matagorda Stingrays)

2023-2024 Athletic Schedule

(Games Start at 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted.)

FOOTBALL / VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, September 7 Westhoff @ Ezzell

Thursday, September 14 Ezzell Open

Thursday, September 21 Sweet Home @ Ezzell

Thursday, September 28 Ezzell @ Meyersville

Thursday, October 5 Ezzell @ Vysehrad

BASKETBALL

Thursday, October 26 Westhoff @ Ezzell

Thursday, November 2 Ezzell Open

Thursday, November 9 Sweet Home @ Ezzell

Thursday, November 16 Ezzell @ Meyersville

Thursday, January 11 Ezzell @ Vysehrad

Thursday, January 18 Ezzell @ Westhoff

Thursday, January 25 Ezzell Open

Thursday, February 1 Ezzell @ Sweet Home

Thursday, February 8 Meyersville @ Ezzell

Thursday, February 15 Vysehrad @ Ezzell
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